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Utah Tech Mandy Gulbrandsen mandy.gulbrandsen@utahtech.edu N/A March 1 March 1 Academic Scholarship 
Link June 30 $3,241/semester Application Link

SUU Taevey Robinson taeveyrobinson@suu.edu December 1 March 1 March 1 *President's Scholarship 
Admission by December 1 

Academic Scholarship 
Link June 30 $3547/semester Application Link

Snow College Rhonda Bagley rhonda.bagley@snow.edu March 1 Rolling Admission March 1 Academic Scholarship 
Link June 30 $2219/semester Application Link

USU Eastern Courtney Magill courtney.magill@usu.edu April 1 Rolling Admission April 1 Academic Scholarship 
Link June 30 $2450/semester Application Link

BYU Darron Allred darron_allred@byu.edu November 3 December 15 December 15 Academic Scholarship 
Link January 20 LDS/NonLDS Application Link

UVU Cameron Bell cameron.bell@uvu.edu N/A September 1 February 1 Academic Scholarship 
Link June 30 Tuition Table based 

on credits taken Application Link

UofU Angie Atkinson angie.atkinson@utah.edu December 1 April 1 December 1 Academic Scholarship 
Link February 1 $10,004/year Application Link

Westminster Amelia Stensrud astensrud@westminsteru.edu December 1 Feburary 1 February 1 Academic Scholarship 
Link June 30 Tuition Table based 

on credits taken Application Link

Dixie Tech Kayla Gonzalez kgonzalex@dixietech.edu N/A Rolling Admission Rolling Admission Academic Scholarship 
Link June 30 Program Guide N/A

Weber State Selena Campbell selenacampbell@weber.edu N/A August 31 February 1 Academic Scholarship 
Link April 1 $5768/semester Application Link

USU Courtney Magill courtney.magill@usu.edu N/A August 1 December 1 Academic Scholarship 
Link June 30 $4, 390/semester Application Link
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https://www.snow.edu/offices/finaid/scholarships/defer_application.html
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https://www.usu.edu/admissions/costs-and-aid/#scholarships
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https://dixietech.edu/wp-content/uploads/files/other/programs_guide.pdf
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